
11:07 AM

TEAM W L W L

UPPER DAUPHIN 3 0 5 0

NEWPORT 2 2 3 4

JUNIATA 1 1 2 5

LINE MOUNTAIN 1 2 1 2

SUSQUENITA 0 2 0 4

Wrestler Team Time

  JORDANA STEFFEN   JUNIATA 0:25

`   SANTIANA GUAJARDO-PRIETO   LINE MOUNTAIN 0:42

  PAITON BURGESS   LINE MOUNTAIN 0:43

  MARJORIE HOFFMAN-LONG   UPPER DAUPHIN 0:58

  MADISON BRYNER   JUNIATA 1:00

  MCKENZIE SMITH   UPPER DAUPHIN 1:00

  JACELYN HENNINGER   UPPER DAUPHIN 1:00

  PEYTON EISENHART   NEWPORT 1:03

  KATELYNN KREPPS   JUNIATA 1:16

  JADA DILLARD   UPPER DAUPHIN 1:19

SOUTHERN HUNTINGDON 48, JUNIATA 24

FASTEST PINS

Wednesday, January 8, 2025

Tuesday, January 14, 2025

UPPER DAUPHIN 37, CAMP HILL 36

Wednesday, January 22, 2025Wednesday, January 15, 2025

BOILING SPRINGS 54, JUNIATA 18

JUNIATA 12, LINE MOUNTAIN 6

UPPER DAUPHIN @ JUNIATA

UPPER DAUPHIN 66, LINE MOUNTAIN 9

HUNTINGDON 30, JUNIATA 18

Friday, January 10, 2025

NEWPORT 36, SUSQUENITA 18

WEST PERRY 25, NEWPORT 24 NORTHERN LEBANON 42, NEWPORT 12

SUSQUENITA @ LINE MOUNTAIN

Wednesday, December 4, 2024

JUNIATA 24, MIDD-WEST 0

2024-25 TVAA GIRLS WRESTLING 

STANDINGS

SCHEDULE AND RESULTS

TVL MATCHES IN BOLD

Tuesday, December 3, 2024

UPPER DAUPHIN 78, COLUMBIA 0

LAST UPDATED JANUARY 16, 2025

LEAGUE OVERALL

 

Wednesday, December 11, 2024 Monday, December 16, 2024

LINE MOUNTAIN 24, NEWPORT 18 SUGAR VALLEY 18, JUNIATA 18

Wednesday, December 18, 2024 Thursday, December 19, 2024

UPPER DAUPHIN 72, SUSQUENITA 0 NEWPORT  30, MIDD-WEST 12

UPPER DAUPHIN 60, NEWPORT 12

Friday, January 3, 2025

SV WINS WITH TIE BREAKER 5

NEWPORT WINS WITH TIE BREAKER 5

NEWPORT 24, JUNIATA 24

WEST PERRY 18, SUSQUENITA 17


